NFIRS - All UNLOCKED BY OFFICER IN CHARGE (2020)
01/21/2022

Incident
Number

CAD Officer in Charge: (None)

CF21-
38975

CF21-
30961

CF20-
40282

CF20-
27024

CF20-
27832

CF21-
19313

CF21-
17870

CF21-
24823

CF21-
24834

CF21-
29580

CF21-
29985

CF21-
31373

CF21-
35807

CF21-
36584

CF21-
37094

CF21-
39960

CF22-
1590

CF22-
2556

CF21-
1of 4

Incident
Date Time

11/23/2021
11:05:26

09/18/2021
21:35:36

12/13/2020
05:39:26

08/24/2020
16:37:58

08/31/2020
17:37:40

06/23/2021
00:06:10

06/12/2021
10:11:05

08/03/2021
21:52:00

08/04/2021
01:03:00

09/09/2021
13:39:54

09/12/2021
00:56:00

09/22/2021
08:01:32

10/28/2021
06:29:40

11/03/2021
16:20:52

11/07/2021
21:52:52

12/02/2021
10:13:37

01/13/2022
10:33:26

01/21/2022
08:35:54

12/24/2021

Code

PUBLIC

TRUCK

STRUCT

65A01

65B02

ALARMF

PUBLIC

ALARMF

ELEC

UNCON

UNCON

PUBLIC

ASSAM

MISCF

PDASST

ACC

SEIZ

LGASLE

ASSAM

Record
Status

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Locked? Score

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

86

84

87

86

85

95

87

95

95

82

83

87

80

85

88

83

86

87

84

Apparatus

BLU28

BC41, E41,
MA41

BC2,
EQ14,
EQ9, LT2,
M11

FD155,
FD159

FD152

M3

SQ2

LT2, M2

M3

MA72

MA73

BLUE

E41,
ME101,
MA41

BC31

M2

FD120

GC565,
ME119

H14, M1,
BC1, H10,
E4, LT2,

MA73

Address Platoon

31
CONCOURSE A
SL[OBA A25]

200 West I80E
WB Freeway

4201 West 700 B
South

7345 South
WINESAP Circle

8037 South
ROYAL Lane

1237 East B
BRICKYARD
Road

307 East 600
South

50 West B
NORTH
TEMPLE Street

2225 South B
HIGHLAND
Drive

2000 South
3200 West

1571 South
1215W NB
Freeway

765 North 2200
W[BUILDING
302]

2757 South 300
East

442 South
HOLD Avenue

50 South 500 B
West

1600 South
INDUSTRIAL
Road

876 East 800
South

171 East3RD A
Avenue

2831 South

CAD Narrative

IN THE AREA COMP PASSERBY...CAN SEE
SMOKE AND FLAMES..UNK WHAT IS BURNING

ME32 OR ME35 WITH BC31 ON HOUSE FIRE...
VECC 5

FD152

RESID..2ND FLOR..RP JANE DANS 801-487-
8648...PREMIS 801-910-2099..

OUTSIDE - F REQ LIFT ASSIST... KNELT DOWN
AND CANT GET BACK UP.. NEG INJURIES.. NEG
FLU...

FALSE ALARM PER CHURCH SECURITY

CONTROL BOX ON FIRE......NOTIF
STREETS...NOTIF RMP

FEM FEELS LIKE SHE IS GOING TO PASS OUT..
APPROX ADDR TX VECC ... SEE RELATED CP#:
WV21-71 - FD

FROM CITY...STATES BEST ACCESS 3500 S BY
VALLEY FAIR....BETWEEN 1300 S 1900 S...MALE
PASSED OUT IN A VEH

BLUE28 RESPONDING ON A CONCIOUS PATIENT
AND NOT REQUESTING ANY OTHER ASSIST AT
THIS TIME

BOYFRIEND BROKE INTO COMP'S APT. T/L 15
MINS.. COMP LEFT W/ KIDS.. NAME IS
HANDERSON GALICIA MALE/ GUADAMALAN /
28YRS OLD/ 5'8/ GRY SWEATS OR BLU JEANS/
BLK JKT T/L 10-15 MINS.. IS KNOWN TO CARRY
KNIVES ON HIM.. . COMP IS NOW AT HER MOM'S
HOUSE IN SSL ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-
198472

R TEGT***

MILEIDY DAVILA 11/06/2002 AT UMED REQ RAPE
KIT .. ALL INFO FROM SANE NURSE WHO NEEDS
A CASE NUMBER .. ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-

205750

CHIEF LAVENDAR ADMIN VEH HIT.NO
INJUR...BC1 AWARE...SAFTEY OFFICER ON
SCENE

LOC IS SMITHS.. CALLED UP FRONT.. MALE
WITH SYNCOPE EPISODE.. GOLDX IN PLOT..
WILL HAVE THEM ASSIST.. GC565

THINKS SMELLS GAS IN HIS CONDO .... CALL
DISCON ON TX NFD

COMP GOT INTO A FIGHT WITH HER
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Incident Incident Code
Number Date Time Status

42781 21:12:59

Count:
19

CAD Officer in Charge: Alleman, Michael

CF22- 01/16/2022 MISCF Initiated No
1958 10:52:22
CF22- 01/16/2022 MISCF Initiated No

2007 19:08:48

Count:
2

CAD Officer in Charge: Carter, Gary

CF20- 05/11/2020 65B02A Initiated No
14622 13:16:14

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Coles, Clay

CF20- 09/12/2020 65A03  Initiated No
29532 10:22:19

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Comer, Peter

CF21- 07/19/2021 PDASST Initiated No
22812 12:34:17

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Crandall, Steve

CF22- 01/21/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
2559 08:39:04

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Davis, Jayde

CF22- 01/21/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
2542 01:37:30

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Fraser, Patrick

CF21- 06/17/2021 PUBLIC Initiated No
18617 16:52:56

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Halvorsen, Davin

CF21- 06/27/2021 SMOKE Initiated No
19889 13:50:03

CF21- 06/27/2021 ALARMF Initiated No
19904 17:57:23

CF21- 06/27/2021 VEH
19914 19:28:56

Initiated  No

CF21- 10/18/2021 HAZMAT Initiated No
34549 05:15:22

Count:
4

CAD Officer in Charge: Healey, Bruce

CF22- 01/20/2022 ODOR  Officer  No
2534 21:03:07 reviewed

2 of 4

Record Locked? Score

88

88

85

88

88

88

88

88

86

88

86

87

100

Apparatus

M6

M6

FD156

EW6091,
EW6092

M12

M5

M2

SQ2

M7

M7

M7, FD155

H14

M3

Address

2540 West

1472 South 300 A

West
1102 South

MONTGOMERY

Street

475 South 300
East

10914 West
180W EB
Freeway

1174 West 600 A

North

250 East 300
South

535 West 300
North

48 West 300
South

300 North 700
West

836 West FIG
TREE Place

625 North
AMERICAN
BEAUTY Drive

2125 North
REDWOOD
Road

928 East
HUDSON

CAD Narrative

BOYFIREND AND WOULD LIKE TO REPORT IT ...
SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-235746

ONE STOP SMOKE SHOP...TRANS FIRE...ON
SOUTH SIDE

NEIGHBOR TO THE NORTH OF THIS
ADDRESS...COMP SEES FIRE IN THE BACK
YARD...CAN SEE FLAMES AND SMOKE...ASKED
THE HOMEOWNER IF SHE KNEW FIRE IN
BACKYARD AND HOMEOWNER SAID NO...

EW6091 // FIELDD FIRE // VECC CH 3 // VECC
NEEDS TYPE 6'S FOR FIELD FIRE

A PERSON TOLD A FF ON M12, THERE WAS A
FIREWORK WITH TAPED ENDS, .. ... SEE
RELATED CP#: SL21-127090 - FD

COMM SMOKE ALARM - SOTIRIOU INVESTMENT
GROUP - ZONE 9 - 801.647.2115

FIRE ALARMS WENT OFF...LIGHTS STILL
FLASHING, NO SMOKE/FLAMES SEEN FALSE
ALARM...REQ HELP TURNING IT OFF

CALLER IS CAREGIVER, CANNOT GET PATIENT
OFF THE TOLIET...APPROX 83 YOF C/B/A, NEED
HELP MOVING PT...NO FLU

VERY UNCOPPERTIVE CALLER ABOUT A FIRE
OF SOME KIND, PER CT PS A CAR
FIRE...CALLER DIDN'T GIVE INFORMATION AND
WAS JUST YELLING...

CO ALARM SOUNDING TWICE, COMP HAD
SLIGHT HEADACHE

VEH IS ON FIRE.. HONDA

BUSN - TANK WASHING FACILITY... EMPLOYEE
GOT HIT IN FACE W/ SOMETHING.. COMPLAING
OF BURNING SENSATION AND VISION LOSS

NATURAL GAS SMELL, SMELL IS OUTSIDE
ONLY.... NO ONE SICK OR INJURIED...
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Incident Incident Code

Number Date Time Status

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Kochevar, Kevin

CF22- 01/21/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
2572 10:43:54
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Marston, Kyle

CF21- 12/18/2021 ARESCU Initiated No
42074 22:06:27
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Meyer, Bryon

CF22- 01/21/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
2573 10:55:51
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Mortensen, Daniel

CF20- 09/07/2020 65B02A Initiated No
28530 03:45:47

CF20- 09/07/2020 65B02A Initiated No
28546 09:39:27

CF20- 05/29/2020 ARSIN Initiated No
16587 01:10:39

Count:

3

CAD Officer in Charge: Perkins, Gary

CF21- 05/03/2021 PUBLIC Initiated No
13024 12:24:54
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Reilly, Daniel

CF20- 09/18/2020 65A03 Initiated No
30271 17:47:16

CF21- 04/11/2021 PDASST Initiated No
10548 09:48:49

CF21- 04/16/2021 PDASST Initiated No
11158 12:43:25

CF20- 07/29/2020 65A03 Initiated No
23950 14:30:19

Count:

4

CAD Officer in Charge: Rockwood, Wade

CF22- 01/21/2022 ALARMF Initiated No
2628 19:59:22
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Shafer, Curtis

CF21- 12/27/2021 EXPLO Initiated No
43035 08:51:05
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Sorensen, Derek
3of4

Record Locked? Score

88

88

87

88

83

85

86

86

88

84

88

88

98

Apparatus

M1

M2

M2

FD154

FD154

FD154

SQ1

EW6141,
EW6142,
M14

LT8

GC589

E13

E10

H14,
FD153,
BC2, BC1,
M11, M7,
LT2, M2

Address Platoon
Avenue
426 South 500 A

East

165 South 400 B
West

135 West 200 A
South

1246 East
BONNER Way

1330 East IRA
HODGES

120 South
STATE Street

131 East 700
South

1560 West B
3900 South

1460 South B
STATE Street

1364 West
GLENROSE
Drive

6650 East IBOE C
WB Freeway

1720 East A
CAMPUS
CENTER Drive

West NORTH C
TEMPLE ST/N
REDWOOD

Road

CAD Narrative

405......POSSIBLE BURNT FOOD.....

SOUTH PARKING GARGE, PLANITARIUM
ENTERANCE, FIRST LEVEL OF PARKING
GARAGE, DOG LOCKED IN CAR FOR OVER 1
HOUR,RED PC @JGV6930.TX.2021.PC ... SEE
RELATED CP#: SL21-232299

COMM GENERAL ALARM - TOWNHOUSE SUITES
- ZONE 14 - 801.647.3013

FD154 ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL20-161113 - FD

FD154 RESPONDING 1330 E IRA HODGES
EAGLE MOUNTAIN

CLIENT HAS RING STUCK ON FINGER, PT IS
TASHA, NEG FLU,

AUX FROM 14 VECC CH2 // THIS WILL BE IN SSL

MALE BROKE INTO COMP'S ROOM, HIT HER,
TOOK HER PHONE ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-
60803 - ,NEEDS A LADDER TK TO GET ON
ROOF

COMPS DAUG VS BF ....PHYSICAL... BF ON THE
RUN FROM THE FEDS POSS HAS A
GUN....YELLOWBEAR, TYSON 36-37YO NAT
AMER MALE ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-63824

E13 TRUCK FIRE EXIT 132... VECC CHANNEL 2

FIRE ALARM...NO ZONE INFO, GENERAL
ALARM...UUPD ENROUTE

GAS STATION BLEW UP.
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Incident Incident Code Record Locked? Score Apparatus Address Platoon CAD Narrative
Number Date Time Status

CF21- 12/08/2021 SMOKE Initiated No 87 M5, M8 1609 South B HOUSE ACROSS ST WAS ON FIRE A FEW DAYS

40641 08:20:08 MAJOR Street AGO, NOW THERES SMOKE, SOMEONE, SAW
MALE HISP MALE 40S ALL BLK CARRYING BLK
BAG,

CF21- 12/08/2021 MISCF Initiated No 87 M8 150 West 1400 B MISCF WEST OF DISP ADDRESS

40639 08:14:49 South

Count:

2

CAD Officer in Charge: Staheli, Brian

CF21- 11/17/2021 PDASST Initiated No 87 H14 1500 West UPD DETECTIVE HAS DIVERS IN CANAL... REQ

38166 14:15:10 1700 South HAZMAT RESP TO WASH OFF PS HAZMAT

MATERIALS FROM DIVERS... EAST SIDE OF
CANAL, GATE FROM 1700 S WILL BE
UNLOCKED... DIVERS LOCATED APPROX 1500

S

CF22- 01/21/2022 FUEL Initiated No 85 HMT73, 2896 West A
2568 10:13:24 EQ14 2100 South
Count:
2
CAD Officer in Charge: Turner, Cary
CF20- 07/25/2020 65A05 Initiated No 87 M5, M8 10758 South A GOING TO STATION 61
23422 14:44:13 REDWOOD

Road
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Visser, Otto
CF20- 08/11/2020 ACC Initiated No 85 FD164 475 South 300 OTTO VISSOR VS LANDSCAPE VEH
25507 18:49:47 East
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Winkler, Scott
CF22- 01/21/2022 ALARMF Initiated No 87 E4 1435 East 100 A MUTLI RESID... ZONE 2 - AUDIBLE FIRE ALARM -
2610 17:35:18 South MEGAN 801.440.2071
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Worthington, Jared
CF20- 09/05/2020 65B02A Initiated No 85 FD159 7673 South STRUCTURE FIRE UFA
28397 20:26:22 HIGHLAND

Drive
Count:
1
Count:
53

Report Criteria

Record Status: Is Not Equal To Officer reviewed
Locked?: Is Not Equal To Yes

Incident Date Time: Is On or After 1/16/2018
Incident Number: Begins With CF

Code: Is Not Equal To ARSINV

Code: Is Not Equal To APSN
Apparatus: Is Not Equal To E41

Apparatus: Is Not Equal To E73

Apparatus: Is Not Equal To ME117

Need help? Call Nicole at 801-799-4103, or email us.
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