NFIRS - All UNLOCKED BY OFFICER IN CHARGE (2020) 01/21/2022



Incident Number	Incident Date Time	Code	Record Status	Locked?	Score	Apparatus	Address	Platoon	CAD Narrative	
CAD Offic	cer in Charg	e: (None)								
CF21- 38975	11/23/2021 11:05:26	PUBLIC	Initiated	No	86	BLU28	31 CONCOURSE A SL[OBA A25]			
CF21- 30961	09/18/2021 21:35:36	TRUCK	Initiated	No	84	BC41, E41, MA41	200 West I80E WB Freeway			
CF20- 40282	12/13/2020 05:39:26	STRUCT	Initiated	No	87	BC2, EQ14, EQ9, LT2, M11	4201 West 700 South	В	IN THE AREA COMP PASSERBYCAN SEE SMOKE AND FLAMESUNK WHAT IS BURNING	
CF20- 27024	08/24/2020 16:37:58	65A01	Initiated	No	86	FD155, FD159	7345 South WINESAP Circle		ME32 OR ME35 WITH BC31 ON HOUSE FIRE VECC 5	
CF20- 27832	08/31/2020 17:37:40	65B02	Initiated	No	85	FD152	8037 South ROYAL Lane		FD152	
CF21- 19313	06/23/2021 00:06:10	ALARMF	Initiated	No	95	M3	1237 East BRICKYARD Road	В	RESID2ND FLORRP JANE DANS 801-487-8648PREMIS 801-910-2099	
CF21- 17870	06/12/2021 10:11:05	PUBLIC	Initiated	No	87	SQ2	307 East 600 South		OUTSIDE - F REQ LIFT ASSIST KNELT DOWN AND CANT GET BACK UP NEG INJURIES NEG FLU	
CF21- 24823	08/03/2021 21:52:00	ALARMF	Initiated	No	95	LT2, M2	50 West NORTH TEMPLE Street	В	FALSE ALARM PER CHURCH SECURITY	
CF21- 24834	08/04/2021 01:03:00	ELEC	Initiated	No	95	M3	2225 South HIGHLAND Drive	В	CONTROL BOX ON FIRENOTIF STREETSNOTIF RMP	
CF21- 29580	09/09/2021 13:39:54	UNCON	Initiated	No	82	MA72	2000 South 3200 West		FEM FEELS LIKE SHE IS GOING TO PASS OUT APPROX ADDR TX VECC SEE RELATED CP#: WV21-71 - FD	
CF21- 29985	09/12/2021 00:56:00	UNCON	Initiated	No	83	MA73	1571 South I215W NB Freeway		FROM CITYSTATES BEST ACCESS 3500 S BY VALLEY FAIRBETWEEN 1300 S 1900 SMALE PASSED OUT IN A VEH	
CF21- 31373	09/22/2021 08:01:32	PUBLIC	Initiated	No	87	BLUE	765 North 2200 W[BUILDING 302]		BLUE28 RESPONDING ON A CONCIOUS PATIENT AND NOT REQUESTING ANY OTHER ASSIST AT THIS TIME	
CF21- 35807	10/28/2021 06:29:40	ASSAM	Initiated	No	80	E41, ME101, MA41	2757 South 300 East		BOYFRIEND BROKE INTO COMP'S APT. T/L 15 MINS COMP LEFT W/ KIDS NAME IS HANDERSON GALICIA MALE/ GUADAMALAN / 28YRS OLD/ 5'8/ GRY SWEATS OR BLU JEANS/ BLK JKT T/L 10-15 MINS IS KNOWN TO CARRY KNIVES ON HIM COMP IS NOW AT HER MOM'S HOUSE IN SSL SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-198472	
CF21- 36584	11/03/2021 16:20:52	MISCF	Initiated	No	85	BC31	442 South HOLD Avenue		***TEST***	
CF21- 37094	11/07/2021 21:52:52	PDASST	Initiated	No	88	M2	50 South 500 West	В	MILEIDY DAVILA 11/06/2002 AT UMED REQ RAPE KIT ALL INFO FROM SANE NURSE WHO NEEDS A CASE NUMBER SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-205750	
CF21- 39960	12/02/2021 10:13:37	ACC	Initiated	No	83	FD120	1600 South INDUSTRIAL Road		CHIEF LAVENDAR ADMIN VEH HITNO INJURBC1 AWARESAFTEY OFFICER ON SCENE	
CF22- 1590	01/13/2022 10:33:26	SEIZ	Initiated	No	86	GC565, ME119	876 East 800 South		LOC IS SMITHS CALLED UP FRONT MALE WITH SYNCOPE EPISODE GOLDX IN PLOT WILL HAVE THEM ASSIST GC565	
CF22- 2556	01/21/2022 08:35:54	LGASLE	Initiated	No	87	H14, M1, BC1, H10, E4, LT2, M2	171 East 3RD Avenue	A	THINKS SMELLS GAS IN HIS CONDO CALL DISCON ON TX NFD	
CF21-	12/24/2021	ASSAM	Initiated	No	84	MA73	2831 South		COMP GOT INTO A FIGHT WITH HER	

1 of 4

Printed On: 01/21/2022 10:00:54 PM

Incident Number	Incident Date Time	Code	Record Status	Locked?	Score	Apparatus	Address	Platoon	CAD Narrative
42781	21:12:59						2540 West		BOYFIREND AND WOULD LIKE TO REPORT IT SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-235746
Count: 19									
CAD Offic	cer in Charg	e: Allema	n, Michael						
CF22- 1958	01/16/2022 10:52:22	MISCF	Initiated	No	88	M6	1472 South 300 West	A	ONE STOP SMOKE SHOPTRANS FIREON SOUTH SIDE
CF22- 2007	01/16/2022 19:08:48	MISCF	Initiated	No	88	M6	1102 South MONTGOMERY Street	A	NEIGHBOR TO THE NORTH OF THIS ADDRESSCOMP SEES FIRE IN THE BACK YARDCAN SEE FLAMES AND SMOKEASKED THE HOMEOWNER IF SHE KNEW FIRE IN BACKYARD AND HOMEOWNER SAID NO
Count:									
CAD Offic	cer in Charg	e: Carter,	Gary						
CF20- 14622	05/11/2020 13:16:14	65B02A	Initiated	No	85	FD156	475 South 300 East		
Count:									
CAD Offic	cer in Charg	e: Coles, (Clay						
CF20- 29532	09/12/2020 10:22:19	65A03	Initiated	No	88	EW6091, EW6092	10914 West I80W EB Freeway		EW6091 // FIELDD FIRE // VECC CH 3 // VECC NEEDS TYPE 6'S FOR FIELD FIRE
Count: 1									
CAD Offic	cer in Charg	e: Comer,	Peter						
CF21- 22812	07/19/2021 12:34:17	PDASST	Initiated	No	88	M12	1174 West 600 North	A	A PERSON TOLD A FF ON M12, THERE WAS A FIREWORK WITH TAPED ENDS, SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-127090 - FD
Count:									
CAD Offic	cer in Charg	e: Cranda	II, Steve						
CF22- 2559	01/21/2022 08:39:04	ALARMF	Initiated	No	88	M5	250 East 300 South	Α	COMM SMOKE ALARM - SOTIRIOU INVESTMENT GROUP - ZONE 9 - 801.647.2115
Count: 1									
CAD Offic	cer in Charg	e: Davis, .	Jayde						
CF22- 2542	01/21/2022 01:37:30	ALARMF	Initiated	No	88	M2	535 West 300 North	С	FIRE ALARMS WENT OFFLIGHTS STILL FLASHING, NO SMOKE/FLAMES SEEN FALSE ALARMREQ HELP TURNING IT OFF
Count:									
CAD Offic	cer in Charg	e: Fraser,	Patrick						
CF21- 18617	06/17/2021 16:52:56	PUBLIC	Initiated	No	88	SQ2	48 West 300 South		CALLER IS CAREGIVER, CANNOT GET PATIENT OFF THE TOLIETAPPROX 83 YOF C/B/A, NEED HELP MOVING PTNO FLU
Count: 1									
CAD Offi	cer in Charg	e: Halvors	sen, Davir	ı					
CF21- 19889	06/27/2021 13:50:03	SMOKE	Initiated	No	86	M7	300 North 700 West	В	VERY UNCOPPERTIVE CALLER ABOUT A FIRE OF SOME KIND, PER CT PS A CAR FIRECALLER DIDN'T GIVE INFORMATION AND WAS JUST YELLING
CF21- 19904	06/27/2021 17:57:23	ALARMF	Initiated	No	88	M7	836 West FIG TREE Place	В	CO ALARM SOUNDING TWICE, COMP HAD SLIGHT HEADACHE
CF21- 19914	06/27/2021 19:28:56	VEH	Initiated	No	86	M7, FD155	625 North AMERICAN BEAUTY Drive	В	VEH IS ON FIRE HONDA
CF21- 34549	10/18/2021 05:15:22	HAZMAT	Initiated	No	87	H14	2125 North REDWOOD Road		BUSN - TANK WASHING FACILITY EMPLOYEE GOT HIT IN FACE W/ SOMETHING COMPLAING OF BURNING SENSATION AND VISION LOSS
Count:									
	cer in Charg	e: Healey,	Bruce						
CF22- 2534 2 of 4	01/20/2022 21:03:07	-	Officer reviewed	No	100	M3	928 East HUDSON	С	NATURAL GAS SMELL, SMELL IS OUTSIDE ONLY NO ONE SICK OR INJURIED Printed On: 01/21/2022 10:00:54 PM

Incident Number	Incident Date Time	Code	Record Status	Locked?	Score	Apparatus	Address	Platoon	CAD Narrative
							Avenue		
Count: 1									
CAD Offic	er in Charg	e: Koche	var, Kevin						
CF22- 2572	01/21/2022 10:43:54	ALARMF	Initiated	No	88	M1	426 South 500 East	Α	405POSSIBLE BURNT FOOD
Count: 1									
CAD Offic	cer in Charg	e: Marsto	n, Kyle						
CF21- 42074	12/18/2021 22:06:27	ARESCU	Initiated	No	88	M2	165 South 400 West	В	SOUTH PARKING GARGE, PLANITARIUM ENTERANCE, FIRST LEVEL OF PARKING GARAGE, DOG LOCKED IN CAR FOR OVER 1 HOUR,RED PC @JGV6930.TX.2021.PC SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-232299
Count:									
-	er in Charg	e: Mever.	Brvon						
CF22- 2573	01/21/2022 10:55:51			No	87	M2	135 West 200 South	Α	COMM GENERAL ALARM - TOWNHOUSE SUITES - ZONE 14 - 801.647.3013
Count:									
	cer in Charg	e: Morten	sen, Dani	iel					
CF20- 28530	09/07/2020 03:45:47	65B02A	Initiated	No	88	FD154	1246 East BONNER Way		FD154 SEE RELATED CP#: SL20-161113 - FD
CF20- 28546	09/07/2020 09:39:27	65B02A	Initiated	No	83	FD154	1330 East IRA HODGES		FD154 RESPONDING 1330 E IRA HODGES EAGLE MOUNTAIN
CF20- 16587	05/29/2020 01:10:39	ARS IN	Initiated	No	85	FD154	120 South STATE Street		
Count: 3									
	er in Charg								
CF21- 13024	05/03/2021 12:24:54	PUBLIC	Initiated	No	86	SQ1	131 East 700 South		CLIENT HAS RING STUCK ON FINGER, PT IS TASHA, NEG FLU,
Count: 1									
CAD Offic	er in Charge	e: Reilly, I	Daniel						
CF20- 30271	09/18/2020 17:47:16	65A03	Initiated	No	86	EW6141, EW6142, M14	1560 West 3900 South	В	AUX FROM 14 VECC CH2 // THIS WILL BE IN SSL
CF21- 10548	04/11/2021 09:48:49	PDASST	Initiated	No	88	LT8	1460 South STATE Street	В	MALE BROKE INTO COMP'S ROOM, HIT HER, TOOK HER PHONE SEE RELATED CP#: SL21- 60803 - ,NEEDS A LADDER TK TO GET ON ROOF
CF21- 11158	04/16/2021 12:43:25	PDASST	Initiated	No	84	GC589	1364 West GLENROSE Drive		COMPS DAUG VS BFPHYSICAL BF ON THE RUN FROM THE FEDS POSS HAS A GUNYELLOWBEAR, TYSON 36-37YO NAT AMER MALE SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-63824
CF20- 23950	07/29/2020 14:30:19	65A03	Initiated	No	88	E13	6650 East I80E WB Freeway	С	E13 TRUCK FIRE EXIT 132 VECC CHANNEL 2
Count:									
	er in Charge	e: Rockwe	ood, Wade	•					
CF22- 2628	01/21/2022 19:59:22				88	E10	1720 East CAMPUS CENTER Drive	A	FIRE ALARMNO ZONE INFO, GENERAL ALARMUUPD ENROUTE
Count:							SEITTER DING		
-	er in Charg	e: Shafer.	Curtis						
CF21- 43035	12/27/2021 08:51:05		Initiated	No	98	H14, FD153, BC2, BC1, M11, M7, LT2, M2	West NORTH TEMPLE ST / N REDWOOD Road	С	GAS STATION BLEW UP.
Count:						, IVIE			
1									
CAD Office 3 of 4	cer in Charg	e: Sorens	en, Derek	(Printed On: 01/21/2022 10:00:54 P

Incident Number	Incident Date Time	Code	Record Status	Locked?	Score	Apparatus	Address	Platoon	CAD Narrative	
CF21- 40641	12/08/2021 08:20:08	SMOKE	Initiated	No	87	M5, M8	1609 South MAJOR Street	В	HOUSE ACROSS ST WAS ON FIRE A FEW DAYS AGO, NOW THERES SMOKE, SOMEONE, SAW MALE HISP MALE 40S ALL BLK CARRYING BLK BAG,	
CF21- 40639	12/08/2021 08:14:49	MISCF	Initiated	No	87	M8	150 West 1400 South	В	MISCF WEST OF DISP ADDRESS	
Count: 2										
CAD Offic	cer in Charg	e: Staheli	, Brian							
CF21- 38166	11/17/2021 14:15:10	PDASST	Initiated	No	87	H14	1500 West 1700 South		UPD DETECTIVE HAS DIVERS IN CANAL REQ HAZMAT RESP TO WASH OFF PS HAZMAT MATERIALS FROM DIVERS EAST SIDE OF CANAL, GATE FROM 1700 S WILL BE UNLOCKED DIVERS LOCATED APPROX 1500 S.	
CF22- 2568	01/21/2022 10:13:24	FUEL	Initiated	No	85	HM73, EQ14	2896 West 2100 South	А		
Count: 2										
	cer in Charg		Cary							
CF20- 23422	07/25/2020 14:44:13	65A05	Initiated	No	87	M5, M8	10758 South REDWOOD Road	A	GOING TO STATION 61	
Count: 1										
CAD Offic	cer in Charg	e: Visser,	Otto							
CF20- 25507	08/11/2020 18:49:47	ACC	Initiated	No	85	FD164	475 South 300 East		OTTO VISSOR VS LANDSCAPE VEH	
Count: 1										
	cer in Charg									
CF22- 2610	01/21/2022 17:35:18	ALARMF	Initiated	No	87	E4	1435 East 100 South	A	MUTLI RESID ZONE 2 - AUDIBLE FIRE ALARM - MEGAN 801.440.2071	
Count:										
	cer in Charg		_		0.5	ED 450	7070 0 11		OTRUGTURE FIRE LIEA	
CF20- 28397	09/05/2020 20:26:22	65B02A	Initiated	No	85	FD159	7673 South HIGHLAND Drive		STRUCTURE FIRE UFA	
Count: 1										
Count: 53										
Report C	riteria									
•			ual To Officer	reviewed						
Locked?:			ual To Yes							
Incident Date Time:			Is On or After 1/16/2018							
Incident Number:			Begins With CF							
Code:			ual To ARSINV							
Code:			ıal To APSN							
Apparatus	s:	Is Not Equ								
Apparatus:		Is Not Equ	ıal To E73							
Apparatus	Apparatus:		Is Not Equal To ME117							

Need help? Call Nicole at 801-799-4103, or email us.

4 of 4 Printed On: 01/21/2022 10:00:54 PM